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Account Detail

Account No. 817-6-01414-1 Account Status  Active
Account Name  dfasiunieuaieit 17 Alias Name  @winviuvieualen 17
Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 1,388,258.00 Available Balance 1,388,258.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 01-09-2022

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/downiocad
Transaction Date: From 01-08-2022 Time: - To 31-08-2022 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Transaction

Teller Id Description

- Cheque No.  Amount Tax Balance  InitBr

Code

1 01-08-2022 590271 CWTRC 8096021923 10174102 -14,308.00 4,053.00 0817
2 04-08-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,640.00 30,693.00 108682
3 04-08-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,500.00 34,193.00 108682
4 04-08-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,676.00 56,869.00 108682
5 04-08-2022 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -52,816.00 4,053.00 0817
6 09-08-2022 ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 8270051225 2,859.68 6,912.68 0827
7 09-08-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -2,859.68 4,053.00 0817
8 09-08-2022 ITBANK PBDWT GS078 -0800600170 -3.00 4,050.00 0817
9 10-08-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 76,560.00 80,610.00 108682
10 10-08-2022 ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 8120578287 3,022.80 83,632.80 0812
11 10-08-2022 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -76,560.00 7,072.80 0817
12 10-08-2022 TTBANK NBDDT TR fr 8120718526 2,267.00 9,339.80 0812
13 10-08-2022 ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 8120718526 0.10 9,339.90 0812
14 10-08-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -3,022.80 6,317.10 0817
15 10-08-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -2,267.10 4,050.00 0817
16 10-08-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -151.00 3,899.00 0817
17 10-08-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -113.00 3,786.00 0817
18 11-08-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 32,197.00 35,983.00 108682
19 11-08-2022 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -32,197.00 3,786.00 0817
20 17-08-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,875.70 15,661.70 108682
21 17-08-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,200.00 32,861.70 108682
22 17-08-2022 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -11,875.70 20,986.00 0817
23 17-08-2022 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -17,200.00 3,786.00 0817
24 18-08-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 254,554.00 258,340.00 108682
25 18-08-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 413,772.00 672,112.00 108682
26 19-08-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 960.00 673,072.00 108682




~ Date

19-08-2022
19-08-2022
22-08-2022
22-08-2022
23-08-2022
23-08-2022
23-08-2022
25-08-2022
25-08-2022
25-08-2022
25-08-2022
25-08-2022
25-08-2022
26-08-2022
26-08-2022
26-08-2022

26-08-2022

26-08-2022
26-08-2022
26-08-2022
26-08-2022
26-08-2022
26-08-2022
30-08-2022
30-08-2022
30-08-2022
31-08-2022
31-08-2022
31-08-2022
31-08-2022
31-08-2022
31-08-2022
31-08-2022
31-08-2022
31-08-2022
31-08-2022
31-08-2022

31-08-2022

19-08-2022

- Teller Id

931001
931001
93999
931000
93999
931000
931000
510602
931000
931000
931000
931000
93999
93999
93999
931000
931000

K19294

540923
540923
93999
93999
93999
93999
931001
931001
93999
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
93999

K19294

Code.
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
CWTRC
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14

PADWP

CWTPC
CWTRC
BPDWT
BPDDT
BPDWT
BPOWT
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT

'Trahsaértion

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
HIGHWAYS 17
GFMIS/108682
HIGHWAYS 17
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
8056020071

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
HIGHWAYS 17
HIGHWAYS 17
HIGHWAYS 17
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

9294-
10900002018401211

8096021923

HIGHWAYS 17
HIGHWAYS 17
HIGHWAYS 17
HIGHWAYS 17
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
HIGHWAYS 17
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
HIGHWAYS 17

9294-
10900002018401211

Total:

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

Déscripgibn =

‘Amount

75,280.00
21,344.23
-97,584.23
2,670.00
-2,670.00
658,880.00
28,709.00
-413,772.00
2,670.00
9,520.00
13,280.00
1,776,419.00
-22,800.00
-2,670.00
-630,171.00
70,520.00
5,420.00

-57,418.00

-254,554.00
-1,776,419.00
-70,520.00
13,640.00
-13,640.00
-5,420.00
9,600.00
3,800.00
-13,400.00
2,988.00
59,700.30
7,660.00
435.00
313,237.65
15,674.00
112,714.95
153,088.00
8,690.55
5,640.00
-615,034.45

-64,794.00

4,239,664.96

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Baléhce it Br
748,352.00 108682
769,696.23 108682
672,112.00 0817
674,782.00 108682
672,112.00 0817
1,330,992.00 108682
1,359,701.00 108682
945,929.00 0817
948,599.00 108682
958,119.00 108682
971,399.00 108682
2,747,818.00 108682
2,725,018.00 0817
2,722,348.00 0817
2,092,177.00 0817
2,162,697.00 108682
2,168,117.00 108682

2,110,699.00 0817

1,856,145.00 0817
79,726.00 0817
9,206.00 0817
22,846.00 0817
9,206.00 0817
3,786.00 = 0817
13,386.00 108682
17,186.00 108682
3,786.00 0817
6,774.00 108682
66,474.30 108682
74,13430 108682
74,569.30 108682
387,806.95 108682
403,480.95 108682
516,195.90 108682
669,283.90 108682
677,974.45 108682
683,614.45 108682
68,580.00 0817

3,786.00 0817

-4,254,239.96
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Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

817-6-01416-8

dinvuvnouaied 17

NUA KHLONG BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

01-09-2022

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/downioad

Transaction Date: From 01-08-2022 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payabie

To 31-08-2022 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Active

Finsunieualed 17

THB

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

817-6-01418-4

dnineumisuaiid 17

NUA KHLONG BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

01-07-2022

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date: From 01-08-2022 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 31-08-2022 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Active

dninviunisuaien 17

THB

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20

Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

817-6-01475-3

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

dninsumouaied 17

NUA KHLONG BR.

Account Status

Active

Alias Name -

Currency THB

2,440.00 Available Balance

0.00 Hold Amount

0.00 Cheque BC

0.00 Accrued Interest Payable
12-09-2022

Transaction Date: From 01-08-2022 Time: -

Date
01-08-2022
02-08-2022
02-08-2022
03-08-2022
04-08-2022
05-08-2022
05-08-2022
08-08-2022
08-08-2022
09-08-2022
09-08-2022
10-08-2022
10-08-2022
11-08-2022
11-08-2022
15-08-2022
16-08-2022
17-08-2022

17-08-2022
18-08-2022

Specific Period: Today

TelEr id
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK

Transaction Code

MEDDT
PBDWT
MEDDT
PBDWT

PBDWT
MEDDT
PBDWT
MEDDT
PBDWT
MEDDT
PBDWT
MEDDT
PBDWT

PBDWT

MEDDT

MEDDT
PBDWT

To 31-08-2022 Time: -

Description -

TR fr 8177003151

G9078
-0800600170

TR fr 8177003151

G9078
-0800600170

TR fr 8177003151

G9078
-0800600170

TR fr 8177003151

G078
-0800600170

TR fr 8177003151

G9078
-0800600170

TR fr 8177003151

G9078
-0800600170

TR fr 8177003151

G9078
-0800600170

TR fr 8177003151

G9078
-0800600170

TR fr 8177003151

G9078
-0800600170

TR fr 8177003151

G9078
-0800600170

- 'Cheqde :

No.

Amount

24,620.00

-24,620.00
9,700.00
-9,700.00
1,660.60
-1,000.00
400.00
-400.00
5,850.00
-5,850.00
35,580.00
-35,580.00
22,180.00
-22,180.00
4,380.00
-4,380.00
16,610.00
-16,610.00

2,910.00
-2,910.00

Tax

2,440.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

24,620.00
0.00
9,700.00
0.00
1,000.00
0.00
400.00
0.00
5,850.00
0.00
35,580.00
0.00
22,180.00
0.00
4,380.00
0.00
16,610.00
0.00

2,910.00
0.00

Balance InitBr

0817
0817
0817
0817
0817
0817
0817
0817
0817
0817
0817
0817
0817
0817
0817
0817
0817
0817

0817
0817




: Cheque '
No.

Balance

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Amount

21 18-08-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 360.00 _ 360.00 0817
G9078
2 19-08-2022 ITBANK PEDWT o LA 360.00 0.00 0817
23 19-08-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 10,790.00 ~ 10,790.00 0817
G9078 )
24 22-08-2022 ITBANK PBDWT i - 10,790.00 0.00 0817
25 22082022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 2,370.00 7 2,370.00 0817
. G9078 i
26 23-08-2022 ITBANK PBDWT i LR 2,370.00 0.00 0817
27 23-08-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 10,560.00 10,560.00 0817
G9078 )
28 24-08-2022 ITBANK PBDWT i 10,560.00 0.00 0817
29 24-08-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 1,470.00 1,470.00 0817
g 69078 i
30 25-08-2022 ITBANK PBDWT i 1,470.00 0.00 0817
31 25-08-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 2,430.00 2,430.00 0817
- G9078 )
32 26-08-2022 ITBANK PBDWT i 2,430.00 0.00 0817
33 26-08-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 720.00 72000 0817
G078 y
34 29-08-2022 ITBANK PBDWT i 720.00 0.00 0817
35 29-08-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 33,220.00 33220.00 0817
G9078 i
36 30-08-2022 ITBANK PBOWT oL 33,220.00 0.00 0817
37 30-08-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 3,090.00 3,090.00 0817
G9078 g
38 31-08-2022 ITBANK PBDWT ST 3,090.00 0.00 0817

Total 2 =t =
188,240.00 -188,240.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th




